CRIMINAL ANNOUNCEMENT
356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS

HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING

DOCKET CALL MAY 22, 2025 at 11:00:00am

26563

OFFENSE

ATTY/BOND/PROS

POSS CS PG 1 >=1G<
4G

ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDIN
IBEH, PAMELA

T. THE STATE VS,
SMITH, JADA KAY
LANGSTON, AUSTIN TAYLO

BURGLARY OF BUILDI
NG

LEBLANC, TODD W.
KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS
IBEH, PAMELA

YOUNG, WAYLON

DRIVING WHILE INTO
XICATED 3RD OR MOR

CRENSHAW, CORY
ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDIN
HOFFER, BRUCE

TABOR, JOE SHANNON

POSS CS PG 1 >=4G<
200G

LEBLANC, TODD W.
STEWART BAIL BONDS
IBEH, PAMELA

MOUCHERON, DEVON RAY

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <
1G

LEBLANC, TODD W.
A BETTER DEAL BAIL BON
HOFFER, BRUCE

SMITH, JADA KAY

(SPECIAL PROSECUTOR:

CREDIT CARD OR DEB
IT CARD ABUSE
RICHARD DUTTON)

ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDIN
IBEH, PAMELA

LYNCH, TAMMY KAY

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >
=1G<4G

LEBLANC, TODD W.
A BETTER DEAL BAIL BON
HOFFER, BRUCE

POTTER, ZACHERIAH ALAN

ASSAULT PEACE OFFI
CER/JUDGE

LEBLANC, TODD W.
KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS
HOFFER, BRUCE

POTTER, ZACHERIAH ALAN

EVADING ARREST DET
W/PREV CONVICTION

LEBLANC, TODD W.
KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS
HOFFER, BRUCE

DRIVING WHILE INTO
XICATED W/CHILD UN

LEBLANC, TODD W.
NO BONDSMAN
HOFFER, BRUCE



CRIMINAL ANNOUNCEMENT
356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS

HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING

DOCKET CALL MAY 22, 2025 at 11:00:00am

OFFENSE

ATTY/BOND/PROS

CAUSE # RESET; THE STATE OF TEXAS VS
27479 BROWN, JAIRUS ANDREW

Remarks:

AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY
WEAPON

A BETTER DEAL BAIL BON
HOFFER, BRUCE

BROWN, JAIRUS ANDREW

UNL POSS FIREARM B
Y FELON

LEBLANC, TODD W.
A BETTER DEAL BAIL BON
HOFFER, BRUCE

POSS CS PG 1 >=1G<
4G

LEBLANC, TODD W.
KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS
IBEH, PAMELA

MOUCHERON, DEVON RAY

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >
=1G<4G

LEBLANC, TODD W.
ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDIN
HOFFER, BRUCE

MOUCHERON, DEVON RAY

THEFT PROP <$2,500
2/MORE PREV CONV

LEBLANC, TODD W.
ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDIN
HOFFER, BRUCE

HARRIS, RAYGAN EUGENE

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >
=1G<4G

LEBLANC, TODD W.
KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS
IBEH, PAMELA

MOUCHERON, DEVON RAY

CREDIT CARD OR DEB
IT CARD ABUSE

LEBLANC, TODD W.
ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDIN
HOFFER, BRUCE

THEFT PROP <$2,500
2/MORE PREV CONV

LEBLANC, TODD W.
NO BONDSMAN
HOFFER, BRUCE

THEFT PROP <$2,500
2/MORE PREV CONV

LEBLANC, TODD W.
NO BONDSMAN
HOFFER, BRUCE

THURMAN, JOSHUA NOLAN

CREDIT CARD OR DEB
IT CARD ABUSE

LEBLANC, TODD W.
NIKKI BAIL BONDS
HOFFER, BRUCE



CRIMINAL ANNOUNCEMENT
356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING
DOCKET CALL MAY 22, 2025 at 11:00:00am

CAUSE RESET; THE STATE OF T vs OFFENSE ATTY/BOND/PROS

27909 THURMAN, JOSHUA NOLAN ENGAGING IN ORGANI LEBLANC, TODD W.
ZED CRIMINAL ACTIV NIKKI BAIL BONDS
HOFFER, BRUCE

28010 GRAHAM, DAVID JOSHUA POSS CS PG 1/1-B > LEBLANC, TODD W.
=4G<200G A BETTER DEAL BAIL BON
ZELEZNIAK, TATIANA
Remarks: DID NOT COMPLETE HCDI

28079 ALFRED, APRIL ANTONITT FORGERY FINANCIAL LEBLANC, TODD W.
INSTRUMENT ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDIN
IBEH, PAMELA

28080 ALFRED, APRIL ANTONITT FORGERY FINANCIAL LEBLANC, TODD W.
INSTRUMENT ACE BAIL BONDS/ANAHUAC
IBEH, PAMELA

28081 ALFRED, APRIL ANTONITT FORGERY FINANCIAL LEBLANC, TODD W.
INSTRUMENT ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDIN
IBEH, PAMELA

28086 BENNETT, LAURIE DARNEL THEFT PROP >=$30K< LEBLANC, TODD W.
$150K ACE BAIL BONDS-JASPER
HOFFER, BRUCE

28314 IMAMOVIC, DOVANI POSS CS PG 1/1-B < LEBLANC, TODD W.
1G STEWART BAIL BONDS
MOORE, KANESHIA
Remarks: HARRIS CO JAIL?

28377 CAREY, ALLAN MICHAEL EVADING ARREST DET LEBLANC, TODD W.
W/PREV CONVICTION STEWART BAIL BONDS
(SPECIAL PROSECUTOR: MATTHEW MINICK) HOFFER, BRUCE

28403 ODOM JR., MONTI LEIGH POSS CS PG 1/1-B < LEBLANC, TODD W.
1G ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDIN
IBEH, PAMELA
Remarks: DID NOT COMPLETE HCDI



CRIMINAL ANNOUNCEMENT
356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT

KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY,
HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING

TEXAS

DOCKET CALL MAY 22, 2025 at 11:00:00am

ET: T

ODOM JR.,

ATE_OF TE: VS,

OFFENSE

ATTY/BOND/PROS

MONTI LEIGH

TAMPER/FABRICATE P
HYS EVID W/INTENT

LEBLANC, TODD W.
ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDIN
IBEH, PAMELA

JOHNSON,

MARY AGNEW

OBSTRUCTION OR RET
ALIATION

CRENSHAW, CORY
A BETTER DEAL BAIL BON
MOORE, KANESHIA

INDECENCY W/CHILD
SEXUAL CONTACT

LEBLANC, TODD W.
ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDIN
MOORE, KANESHIA

THEFT PROP <$2,500
2/MORE PREV CONV

HOFFER, BRUCE

Remarks:

LAKHWAN,

PTD STATUS

VINAY KUMAR D

(ENDS 4/21/25)

ASSAULT CAUSES BOD
ILY INJURY FAMILY

CRENSHAW, CORY
NO BONDSMAN
HOFFER, BRUCE

MONKHOUSE,

CHRISTINA M

INJ CHILD/ELDERLY/
DISABLED W/INT BOD

CRENSHAW, CORY
STEWART BAIL BONDS
MOORE, KANESHIA

SEAL,

KRISTIE BISCAMP

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <
1G

LEBLANC, TODD W.
A BETTER DEAL BAIL BON
HOFFER, BRUCE

TINER,

SHILOW SCOTT

DRIVING WHILE INTO
XICATED 3RD OR MOR

CRENSHAW, CORY
KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS
HOFFER, BRUCE

HUGHES,

DUSTIN MICHAEL

INJ CHILD/ELDERLY/
DISABLED W/INT BOD

CRENSHAW, CORY
KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS
HOFFER, BRUCE

TATUM,

CONNOR RAY

AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY
WEAPON

CRENSHAW, CORY
STEWART BAIL BONDS
HOFFER, BRUCE



CRIMINAL ANNOUNCEMENT
356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING
DOCKET CALL MAY 22, 2025 at 11:00:00am

CAUSE RESET; THE STATE O! VS, OF SE ATTY/B PROS
28951 REID JR, JIMMY LEE ABUSE OF OFFICIAL LEBLANC, TODD W.
CAPACITY >=$2,500< A BETTER DEAL BAIL BON
HOFFER, BRUCE
28969 ARNOLD, JOHN RUSSELL INJ CHILD/ELDERLY/ CRENSHAW, CORY
DISABLED W/INT SBI KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS
HOFFER, BRUCE
28971 BELL, JOHN ALLEN ASSAULT FAMILY/HOU LEBLANC, TODD W.
SEHOLD MEMBER PREV ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDIN
MOORE, KANESHIA
29040 LEWIS, TIMOTHY WADE POSS CS PG 1/1-B < LEBLANC, TODD W.
1G MISTI BAIL BOND
MOORE, KANESHIA
29055 WHITE, MARY LISA POSS CS PG 1/1-B < LEBLANC, TODD W.
1G STEWART BAIL BONDS
WALTON, REBECCA R
29071 BYARS, RICHARD DERRICK SEXUAL ASSLT CHILD CRENSHAW, CORY
KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS
IBEH, PAMELA
29072 BYARS, RICHARD DERRICK INDECENCY W/A CHIL CRENSHAW, CORY
D EXPOSES KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS
IBEH, PAMELA
29073 BYARS, RICHARD DERRICK INDECENCY W/A CHIL CRENSHAW, CORY
D EXPOSES KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS
IBEH, PAMELA
29074 BYARS, RICHARD DERRICK INDECENCY W/A CHIL CRENSHAW, CORY
D EXPOSES KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS
IBEH, PAMELA
29075 BYARS, RICHARD DERRICK INDECENCY W/CHILD CRENSHAW, CORY
SEXUAL CONTACT KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS
IBEH, PAMELA



CRIMINAL ANNOUNCEMENT
356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS

HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING

' DOCKET CALL MAY 22, 2025 at 11:00:00am

ATTY/BOND/PROS

CAUSE § RESET: THE STATE OF TEXAS VS, OFFENSE

29094 MIZE, BRANDY NICOLE THEFT PROP >=$2,50
0<$30K

29148 MILLS, TRINA KAY POSS CS PG 1/1-B <
1G

29288 HATCHER, AMANDA CORINE POSS CS PG 1/1-B <
1G6

29289 JOHNSON, BRYAN ANDREW HARASSMENT OF PUBL
IC SERVANT

29290 JOHNSON, BRYAN ANDREW HARASSMENT OF PUBL
IC SERVANT

29296 MARSHALL, DENISE LUMPK MAN DEL CS PG 1-B
>=4G<200G

29311 NEWTON, CHRISTOPHER DA POSS CS PG 1/1-B >
=4G<200G

29312 POTTER, MARK ALAN POSS CS PG 1/1-B >
=1G<4G

29323 WRIGHT-BOATNER, MEGAN POSS CS PG 1/1-B <
1G

29345 GEARHART JR, ROBERT LE CRUELTY NON-LVSTK

ANIM:KILL/PSON/SBI

CRENSHAW, CORY
STEWART BAIL BONDS
HOFFER, BRUCE

LEBLANC, TODD W.
ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDIN
WALTON, REBECCA R

LEBLANC, TODD W.
ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDIN
WALTON, REBECCA R

CRENSHAW, CORY
KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS
MOORE, KANESHIA

CRENSHAW, CORY
KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS
MOORE, KANESHIA

LEBLANC, TODD W.
NO BONDSMAN
HOFFER, BRUCE

LEBLANC, TODD W.
PERSONAL RECOGNIZANCE
IBEH, PAMELA

CRENSHAW, CORY
STEWART BAIL BONDS
IBEH, PAMELA

LEBLANC, TODD W.
NIKKI BAIL BONDS
WALTON, REBECCA R

LEBLANC, TODD W.
STEWART BAIL BONDS
HOFFER, BRUCE



CRIMINAL ANNOUNCEMENT
356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS

HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING

DOCKET CALL MAY 22, 2025 at 11:00:00am

CAUSE # _  Resev; mhe s7awe oF vexasvs, ~ OFFENSE ATTY/BOND/PROS
29361 MAYNARD III, LINDSEY D ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE  LEBLANC, TODD W.
MEM IMPEDE BREATH/ A BETTER DEAL BAIL BON
HOFFER, BRUCE
29369 SWEARINGEN, JAMES DANI AGG SEXUAL ASSLT C LEBLANC, TODD W.
HILD
IBEH, PAMELA
29370 SWEARINGEN, JAMES DANI INDECENCY W/CHILD  LEBLANC, TODD W.
SEXUAL CONTACT
IBEH, PAMELA
29422 HANKS, TRUDY PATRICIA  POSS CS PG 1/1-B > LEBLANC, TODD W.
=1G<4G KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS
WALTON, REBECCA R
Remarks: PTD SIGN UP
29446 POPE, RICKY DWAYNE POSS CS PG 1/1-B > LEBLANC, TODD W.
=1G<4G PROFESSIONAL BAIL BOND
WALTON, REBECCA R
Remarks: PTD SIGN UP
29447 POTTER, MARK ALAN POSS CS PG 1/1-B >
=1G<4G KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS
MOORE, KANESHIA
29454 STOUT, TAYLOR WAYNE ASSAULT PUBLIC SER CROCKER, GLEN M.
VANT
HOFFER, BRUCE
29459 WILLIAMS, BRIAN AUSTIN POSS CS PG 1/1-B < LEBLANC, TODD W.
1G
HOFFER, BRUCE
29468 BARTON, JAYME THEFT PROP <$2,500
2/MORE PREV CONV
IBEH, PAMELA
Remarks: LEBLANC? /+2 OTHER CASES



CRIMINAL ANNOUNCEMENT
356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING
DOCKET CALL MAY 22, 2025 at 11:00:00am

CAUSE ; V. FEENSE ATTY/BOND/PROS

68 RECORDS LISTED



28079
28080
28081
28969
29468
28971
28086
27479
27480
29071
29072
29073
29074
29075
283717
29345
28010
29422
27797
29288
28483
28657
28314
29289
29290
28447
28570
26611
27693
29040
27217
29296
29361
29148
29094
28589
27030
27712
27713
27811
27883
27884
28495
29311
28403
28404
29446
29312
29447
27312
27313
27314
28951
28619
26563
27052
29454

CRIMINAL ANNOUNCEMENT
356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
DOCKET CALL MAY 22, 2025 at 11:00:00am

ALFRED, APRIL ANTONITTE
ALFRED, APRIL ANTONITTE
ALFRED, APRIL ANTONITTE
ARNOLD, JOHN RUSSELL
BARTON, JAYME

BELL, JOHN ALLEN
BENNETT, LAURIE DARNELL
BROWN, JAIRUS ANDREW
BROWN, JAIRUS ANDREW
BYARS, RICHARD DERRICK
BYARS, RICHARD DERRICK
BYARS, RICHARD DERRICK
BYARS, RICHARD DERRICK
BYARS, RICHARD DERRICK
CAREY, ALLAN MICHAEL
GEARHART JR, ROBERT LEE
GRAHAM, DAVID JOSHUA
HANKS, TRUDY PATRICIA
HARRIS, RAYGAN EUGENE
HATCHER, AMANDA CORINE
HOLCCMBE, JOSEPH TYLER
HUGHES, DUSTIN MICHAEL
IMAMOVIC, DOVANI
JOHNSON, BRYAN ANDREW
JOHNSON, BRYAN ANDREW
JOHNSON, MARY AGNEW
LAKHWAN, VINAY KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR
LANGSTON, AUSTIN TAYLOR
LANGSTON, AUSTIN TAYLOR
LEWIS, TIMOTHY WADE
LYNCH, TAMMY KAY
MARSHALL, DENISE LUMPKIN
MAYNARD III, LINDSEY DAVID
MILLS, TRINA KAY

MIZE, BRANDY NICOLE
MONKHOUSE, CHRISTINA MICHELLE
MOUCHERON, DEVON RAY
MOUCHERON, DEVON RAY
MOUCHERON, DEVON RAY
MOUCHERON, DEVON RAY
MOUCHERON, DEVON RAY
MOUCHERON, DEVON RAY
MOUCHERON, DEVON RAY
NEWTON, CHRISTOPHER DALE
ODOM JR., MONTI LEIGH
ODOM JR., MONTI LEIGH
POPE, RICKY DWAYNE
POTTER, MARK ALAN
POTTER, MARK ALAN
POTTER, ZACHERIAH ALAN
POTTER, ZACHERIAH ALAN
PRATHER, TRAVIS MATTHEW
REID JR, JIMMY LEE
SEAL, KRISTIE BISCAMP
SMITH, JADA KAY

SMITH, JADA KAY

STOUT, TAYLOR WAYNE



29369
29370
26973
28789
27908
27909
28629
29055
29459
29323
26844

SWEARINGEN, JAMES DANIEL
SWEARINGEN, JAMES DANIEL
TABOR, JOE SHANNON
TATUM, CONNOR RAY
THURMAN, JOSHUA NOLAN
THURMAN, JOSHUA NOLAN
TINER, SHILOW SCOTT
WHITE, MARY LISA
WILLIAMS, BRIAN AUSTIN
WRIGHT-BOATNER, MEGAN DIANN
YOUNG, WAYLON



